10131 E 21st St.
74129-0000, OK Tulsa
Phone: 918-948-7825
Fax: 918-835-8085
VGF15LAM 15A LT-Alm Gfci RCPT
Eaton Wiring Devices
Catalog Number VGF15LAM
Manufacturer Eaton Wiring Devices
Description Gfci Deco Duplex 15A 125V Mid WLPLT La
Weight per unit 5.0 (lbs/each)
Product Category Gen Purpose Recept & Surge Pro
Features
amperage rating               15 A
connection                    4714 Lm
Material                      Nylon Top Housing, Polycarbonate Bottom Housing
Poles                         2 Pole/ 3 Wire
Voltage Rating                125 A
Dimensions and Weight
Width                         1.3 in
Descriptions
Description                   15A LT-ALM GFCI RCPT
Long Description              GFCI Deco Duplex 15A 125V Mid Wlplt LA
Product Type                  Gfci Deco Duplex 15A 125V Mid WLPLT La
Special Features              Hospital Grade, Tamper Resistant, Wiring Type Back and Side
Wire, With Standard Size Unbreakable Wallplate
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         COOPER WIRING DEVICES
GTIN 00032664657665
Manufacturers Part Number     VGF15LA-M
sub brand                     Arrow Hart
UPC 032664657665
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          Residential GFCI devices
Type                          Hospital,GFCI,Back And Side Wire
Availability
Status                        Inactive
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 10
Weight Per each 5
10131 E 21st St.
74129-0000, OK Tulsa
Phone: 918-948-7825
Fax: 918-835-8085
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application                   Hospital grade
Enclosure                     Hospital Grade Tamper Reisitant